## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 277 Department of Accounts Transfer Payments

Item 277 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$31,049,441	\$31,359,934
Employee Flexible Benefits Services (70420)	\$31,049,441	\$31,359,934
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$31,049,441	\$31,359,934